206.2
ENGLISH
Datasheet
Pt100 Duplex 2 x 3 Wire Resistance Thermometer, Class A with KNE
Terminal Head
Specification Table
Sensor Type Pt100 Resistance Thermometer
Ohms resistance @ 0°C 100Ω

Other n/a
Standards met IEC60751
Probe Diameter Probe Length Order Code
6.0mm 100mm XF-1447-FAR
6.0mm 150mm XF-1448-FAR
6.0mm 200mm XF-1449-FAR
6.0mm 250mm XF-1450-FAR